Grapevine Police Department
Status on Reported Incidents

12/18/2023 Through 12/24/2023

2300056837
2300056858
2300056859
2300056884
2300056887
2300056888
2300056960
2300056970
2300056974
2300056977
2300056988
2300057015
2300057020
2300057036
2300057047
2300057051
2300057064
2300057065
2300057079
2300057080
2300057081
2300057086
2300057089
2300057109
2300057117
2300057142
2300057164
2300057165
2300057175
2300057208
2300057219
2300057227
2300057267
2300057310
2300057317
2300057342
2300057349
2300057374
2300057390

12/18/2023 4:19:15 AM
12/18/2023 9:15:11 AM
12/18/2023 8:55:09 AM
12/18/2023 11:56:53 AM
12/18/2023 12:21:50 PM
12/18/2023 12:43:43 PM
12/18/2023 9:42:36 PM
12/18/2023 11:52:50 PM
12/19/2023 12:48:43 AM
12/19/2023 2:05:33 AM
12/19/2023 7:40:47 AM
12/19/2023 11:59:12 AM
12/19/2023 12:42:41 PM
12/19/2023 2:31:00 PM
12/19/2023 3:40:01 PM
12/19/2023 4:43:50 PM
12/19/2023 8:45:00 AM
12/19/2023 7:05:35 PM
12/19/2023 10:45:15 PM
12/19/2023 10:43:46 PM
12/19/2023 11:13:59 PM
12/19/2023 11:50:17 PM
12/20/2023 12:24:21 AM
12/20/2023 7:49:51 AM
12/20/2023 8:47:42 AM
12/20/2023 12:13:43 PM
12/20/2023 2:10:25 PM
12/20/2023 2:18:14 PM
12/20/2023 3:18:11 PM
12/20/2023 10:09:10 PM
12/20/2023 11:12:08 PM
12/21/2023 1:08:03 AM
12/21/2023 9:59:26 AM
12/21/2023 6:14:21 PM
12/21/2023 7:50:36 PM
12/22/2023 12:17:34 AM
12/22/2023 2:16:41 AM
12/22/2023 10:00:09 AM
12/22/2023 11:42:32 AM

Printed on 12/26/2023 3:22:08 PM

INFORMATION

ASSAULT-THREATENS BODILY INJURY

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<$750

THEFT OF FIREARM

THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<$750

FAIL ID INTENT REFUSE GIVE ACCURTE ID INFO IAT
WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD

WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<$750

BURGLARY OF VEHICLES

FOUND PROPERTY

THEFT PROP >=$750<%$2,500

ANIMAL BITE REPORT

INFORMATION

ASSAULT CLASS C

FOUND PROPERTY

THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 0.15
ANIMAL BITE REPORT

POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

POSS MARU < 20Z

BURGLARY OF VEHICLES

RECOVERED STOLEN VEHICLE

THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K

THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K

THEFT UNDER $100.00

THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K

THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K

DUTY ON STRIKING FIXTURE/HWY LANDSCAPE>=$200
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

FORG GOV/NTL INST/MNY/SEC >=$750<$2500 ENH IAT
WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD

VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

DUTY ON STRIKING FIXTURE/HWY LANDSCAPE>=$200
INFORMATION

BURGLARY OF VEHICLES

ASSIST FIRE DEPT
HARASSMENT

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF REPORT

THEFT REPORT
STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF REPORT

INVESTIGATION
DISTURBANCE
TRAFFIC

PBURG BURGLARY in PROGRESS

BMV REPORT

FOUND PROPERTY
THEFT REPORT

ANIMAL CALL

ANIMAL CALL

THREAT REPORT

FOUND PROPERTY
STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
INVESTIGATION

ANIMAL CALL

TRAFFIC

PI INTOXICATED PERSON
INVESTIGATION

PBMV BMV in PROGRESS
INVESTIGATION

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT

PTHEFT THEFT in PROGRESS

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
HIT AND RUN ACCIDENT
INVESTIGATION

THEFT REPORT

WELFARE CHECK
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
MINOR ACCIDENT
INVESTIGATION
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
BMV REPORT

GRAYSON Dr

ROLLING HILLS Ln

STARS AND STRIPES Way
W SH 114 Fr EB

STARS AND STRIPES Way
STONEWAY Dr
GRAPEVINE MILLS Blvd N
LONGHORN Trl

N SH 121 NB

MUSTANG Dr

STONE MYERS Pkwy

W NORTHWEST Hwy
TEXAN Trl

DREXEL Dr

GRAPEVINE MILLS Blvd N
William D Tate Ave SB
WILLIAM D TATE Ave

W SH 114 Fr EB

S MAIN St

MUSTANG Dr
LANCASTER Dr
GAYLORD Trl

BALL St

STONE MYERS Pkwy

E DALLAS Rd

N DOOLEY St

BASS PRO DR

GREAT WOLF Dr
GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy
GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy
IRA E WOODS Ave
TIMBERLINE Dr

S PARK BLVD

W SH 114 Fr WB

IRA E WOODS Ave

ESH 114 EB

IRA E WOODS Ave
MUSTANG Dr

W GRAPEVINE MILLS CIR

Closed

Closed

P3

Active

Active

P3

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
P3

Active

Closed

Active

Active

Closed

Municipal Court
Closed

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Active

Active

Closed

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Closed

Active
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2100
3400
3200
500

3200
1900
3600
2800
4200
2900
2500
900

1100
600

2700
2300
1700
200

400

2800
1600
1500
400

2500
400

200

2500
100

3000
3000
2200
2400
300

2000
3100
1500
1900
2500
2300



Grapevine Police Department
Status on Reported Incidents

2300057404
2300057427
2300057429
2300057501
2300057503
2300057511
2300057524
2300057526
2300057531
2300057576
2300057577
2300057578
2300057584
2300057600
2300057605
2300057630
2300057638
2300057648
2300057672
2300057678

12/22/2023 12:24:06 PM
12/22/2023 3:08:42 PM
12/22/2023 3:15:55 PM
12/23/2023 1:21:16 AM
12/23/2023 1:46:47 AM
12/23/2023 4:10:52 AM
12/23/2023 10:42:46 AM
12/23/2023 11:00:18 AM
12/23/2023 11:19:34 AM
12/23/2023 9:10:02 PM
12/23/2023 9:26:14 PM
12/23/2023 9:32:09 PM
12/23/2023 10:36:04 PM
12/24/2023 1:24:.06 AM
12/24/2023 2:15:59 AM
12/24/2023 9:42:27 AM
12/24/2023 10:32:59 AM
12/24/2023 1:09:47 PM
12/24/2023 8:09:35 PM
12/24/2023 9:11:16 PM

Printed on 12/26/2023 3:22:08 PM

THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K

THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K

THEFT PROP >=%$100<$750

THEFT OF SERVICE-DIVERT SERVICES OF OTHERS UNDER $100
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 0.15
INFORMATION

BURGLARY OF VEHICLES

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

DECEASED PERSON

INJ CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLED W/INT BODILY INJ
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$750<$2,500

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER
PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ALCOHOL

DUTY ON STRIKING FIXTURE/HWY LANDSCAPE>=$200
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

THEFT PROP >=$750<%$2,500

THEFT CLASS C

INFORMATION

BURGLARY OF BUILDING

PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ALCOHOL

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
BMV REPORT

THEFT REPORT
INVESTIGATION

DWI BEING FOLLOWED
INVESTIGATION

BMV REPORT

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
DECEASED PERSON
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
TRAFFIC HAZARD
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
PI INTOXICATED PERSON
MAJ HWY ACCIDENT
MINOR ACCIDENT

MEET COMPLAINANT
SHOPLIFTER in CUSTODY
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
COMMERCIAL ALARM
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE

ESH 114 Fr WB

W SH 114 Fr EB
CROSSROADS
WILLIAM D TATE Ave
IRA E WOODS Ave
GRAYSON Dr

N SH 26

N SCRIBNER St

E WALNUT ST
GAYLORD Trl

W DALLAS Rd
TIMBER RIDGE PT
S MAIN St

INTERNATIONAL Pkwy

STONE MYERS Pkwy
WILLIAM D TATE Ave
W SH 114 Fr EB
TIMBERLINE Dr

S MAIN St
BOXWOOD Dr

Active

Active

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s
Cleared By Arrest(s
Cleared By Arrest(s
Cleared By Arrest(s
Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
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400
900
1700
1700
3600
2100
1800
400
900
1500
100
3100
100
1000
2200
1300
1600
2400
600
3500
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