Grapevine Police Department Status on Reported Incidents

12/18/2023 Through 12/24/2023

Police Num	Date of Offense	Texas Offense Code	Call Type	Location	Case Status	Street No
2300056837	12/18/2023 4:19:15 AM	INFORMATION	ASSIST FIRE DEPT	GRAYSON Dr	Closed	2100
2300056858	12/18/2023 9:15:11 AM	ASSAULT-THREATENS BODILY INJURY	HARASSMENT	ROLLING HILLS Ln	Closed	3400
2300056859	12/18/2023 8:55:09 AM	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=\$100<\$750	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF REPORT	STARS AND STRIPES Way	P3	3200
2300056884	12/18/2023 11:56:53 AM	THEFT OF FIREARM	THEFT REPORT	W SH 114 Fr EB	Active	500
2300056887	12/18/2023 12:21:50 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	STARS AND STRIPES Way	Active	3200
2300056888	12/18/2023 12:43:43 PM	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >= \$100 < \$750	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF REPORT	STONEWAY Dr	P3	1900
2300056960	12/18/2023 9:42:36 PM	FAIL ID INTENT REFUSE GIVE ACCURTE ID INFO IAT	INVESTIGATION	GRAPEVINE MILLS Blvd N	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3600
2300056970	12/18/2023 11:52:50 PM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	DISTURBANCE	LONGHORN Trl	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2800
2300056974	12/19/2023 12:48:43 AM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	N SH 121 NB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	4200
2300056977	12/19/2023 2:05:33 AM	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF > = \$100 < \$750	PBURG BURGLARY in PROGRESS	MUSTANG Dr	P3	2900
2300056988	12/19/2023 7:40:47 AM	BURGLARY OF VEHICLES	BMV REPORT	STONE MYERS Pkwy	Active	2500
2300057015	12/19/2023 11:59:12 AM	FOUND PROPERTY	FOUND PROPERTY	W NORTHWEST Hwy	Closed	900
2300057020	12/19/2023 12:42:41 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$750<\$2,500	THEFT REPORT	TEXAN Trl	Active	1100
2300057036	12/19/2023 2:31:00 PM	ANIMAL BITE REPORT	ANIMAL CALL	DREXEL Dr	Active	600
2300057047	12/19/2023 3:40:01 PM	INFORMATION	ANIMAL CALL	GRAPEVINE MILLS Blvd N	Closed	2700
2300057051	12/19/2023 4:43:50 PM	ASSAULT CLASS C	THREAT REPORT	William D Tate Ave SB	Municipal Court	2300
2300057064	12/19/2023 8:45:00 AM	FOUND PROPERTY	FOUND PROPERTY	WILLIAM D TATE Ave	Closed	1700
2300057065	12/19/2023 7:05:35 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	W SH 114 Fr EB	Active	200
2300057079	12/19/2023 10:45:15 PM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 0.15	INVESTIGATION	S MAIN St	Cleared By Arrest(s)	400
2300057080	12/19/2023 10:43:46 PM	ANIMAL BITE REPORT	ANIMAL CALL	MUSTANG Dr	Active	2800
2300057081	12/19/2023 11:13:59 PM	POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	TRAFFIC	LANCASTER Dr	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1600
2300057086	12/19/2023 11:50:17 PM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION	PI INTOXICATED PERSON	GAYLORD Trl	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1500
2300057089	12/20/2023 12:24:21 AM	POSS MARIJ < 20Z	INVESTIGATION	BALL St	Active	400
2300057109	12/20/2023 7:49:51 AM	BURGLARY OF VEHICLES	PBMV BMV in PROGRESS	STONE MYERS Pkwy	Active	2500
2300057117	12/20/2023 8:47:42 AM	RECOVERED STOLEN VEHICLE	INVESTIGATION	E DALLAS Rd	Active	400
2300057142	12/20/2023 12:13:43 PM	THEFT PROP > = \$2,500 < \$30K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	N DOOLEY St	Active	200
2300057164	12/20/2023 2:10:25 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	BASS PRO DR	Active	2500
2300057165	12/20/2023 2:18:14 PM	THEFT UNDER \$100.00	PTHEFT THEFT in PROGRESS	GREAT WOLF Dr	Cleared By Arrest(s)	100
2300057175	12/20/2023 3:18:11 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy	Active	3000
2300057208	12/20/2023 10:09:10 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$2,500<\$30K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy	Active	3000
2300057219	12/20/2023 11:12:08 PM	DUTY ON STRIKING FIXTURE/HWY LANDSCAPE>=\$200	HIT AND RUN ACCIDENT	IRA E WOODS Ave	Active	2200
2300057227	12/21/2023 1:08:03 AM	POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	INVESTIGATION	TIMBERLINE Dr	Closed	2400
2300057267	12/21/2023 9:59:26 AM	FORG GOV/NTL INST/MNY/SEC >=\$750<\$2500 ENH IAT	THEFT REPORT	S PARK BLVD	Active	300
2300057310	12/21/2023 6:14:21 PM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	WELFARE CHECK	W SH 114 Fr WB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2000
2300057317	12/21/2023 7:50:36 PM	VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	IRA E WOODS Ave	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3100
2300057342	12/22/2023 12:17:34 AM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	MINOR ACCIDENT	E SH 114 EB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1500
2300057349	12/22/2023 2:16:41 AM	DUTY ON STRIKING FIXTURE/HWY LANDSCAPE>=\$200	INVESTIGATION	IRA E WOODS Ave	Active	1900
2300057374	12/22/2023 10:00:09 AM	INFORMATION	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	MUSTANG Dr	Closed	2500
2300057390	12/22/2023 11:42:32 AM	BURGLARY OF VEHICLES	BMV REPORT	W GRAPEVINE MILLS CIR	Active	2300

Grapevine Police Department

Status on Reported Incidents

2300057404	12/22/2023 12:24:06 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	E SH 114 Fr WB	Active	400
2300057427	12/22/2023 3:08:42 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	BMV REPORT	W SH 114 Fr EB	Active	900
2300057429	12/22/2023 3:15:55 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$100<\$750	THEFT REPORT	CROSSROADS	Active	1700
2300057501	12/23/2023 1:21:16 AM	THEFT OF SERVICE-DIVERT SERVICES OF OTHERS UNDER \$100	INVESTIGATION	WILLIAM D TATE Ave	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1700
2300057503	12/23/2023 1:46:47 AM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 0.15	DWI BEING FOLLOWED	IRA E WOODS Ave	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3600
2300057511	12/23/2023 4:10:52 AM	INFORMATION	INVESTIGATION	GRAYSON Dr	Closed	2100
2300057524	12/23/2023 10:42:46 AM	BURGLARY OF VEHICLES	BMV REPORT	N SH 26	Active	1800
2300057526	12/23/2023 11:00:18 AM	CRIMINAL TRESPASS	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	N SCRIBNER St	Cleared By Arrest(s)	400
2300057531	12/23/2023 11:19:34 AM	DECEASED PERSON	DECEASED PERSON	E WALNUT ST	Closed	900
2300057576	12/23/2023 9:10:02 PM	INJ CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLED W/INT BODILY INJ	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	GAYLORD Trl	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1500
2300057577	12/23/2023 9:26:14 PM	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=\$750<\$2,500	TRAFFIC HAZARD	W DALLAS Rd	Cleared By Arrest(s)	100
2300057578	12/23/2023 9:32:09 PM	ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	TIMBER RIDGE PT	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3100
2300057584	12/23/2023 10:36:04 PM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ALCOHOL	PI INTOXICATED PERSON	S MAIN St	Cleared By Arrest(s)	100
2300057600	12/24/2023 1:24:06 AM	DUTY ON STRIKING FIXTURE/HWY LANDSCAPE>=\$200	MAJ HWY ACCIDENT	INTERNATIONAL Pkwy	Active	1000
2300057605	12/24/2023 2:15:59 AM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	MINOR ACCIDENT	STONE MYERS Pkwy	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2200
2300057630	12/24/2023 9:42:27 AM	THEFT PROP >=\$750<\$2,500	MEET COMPLAINANT	WILLIAM D TATE Ave	Active	1300
2300057638	12/24/2023 10:32:59 AM	THEFT CLASS C	SHOPLIFTER in CUSTODY	W SH 114 Fr EB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1600
2300057648	12/24/2023 1:09:47 PM	INFORMATION	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	TIMBERLINE Dr	Active	2400
2300057672	12/24/2023 8:09:35 PM	BURGLARY OF BUILDING	COMMERCIAL ALARM	S MAIN St	Active	600
2300057678	12/24/2023 9:11:16 PM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ALCOHOL	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	BOXWOOD Dr	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3500